

12.125" Web

Machine Direction

Fin Seal

(Copy Free/Graphics Free)

CLEAR AREA FRONT OF LABEL FOR EYEMARK PATH

MADE IN THE USA FROM LOCAL AND IMPORTED INGREDIENTS

DIST BY: LENNY & LARRY'S, LLC
LOS ANGELES, CA 91402 | (800) 536-6952

Lot Code

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Nicotinic Acid, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Protein Blend (Vital Wheat Gluten, Pea Protein, Rice Protein, Palm Fruit Oil, Chicory Root Fiber, Invert Sugar, Humectant (Glycerol), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Maltodextrin, Natural Flavour, Raisin Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Cinnamon, Flavour Enhancer (Salt), Thickeners (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum),
ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat (Gluten), Manufactured in a facility that also processes Peanut, Tree Nut, Soy, Milk and Egg.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving Size: 1 Cookie (113 g)
Servings Per Package: 1

Quantity per serving	Quantity per 100 g
Energy	1920 kJ (460 Cal) 1700 kJ (407 Cal)
Protein	16 g
Total Fat	14 g
- saturated fat	7 g
Carbohydrate, total	51 g
- sugars	25 g
Dietary Fibre, total	10 g
Sodium	500 mg

Side Panel

10g FIBRE | PLANT-BASED | BAKED NUTRITION
PER COOKIE



NET WT. 113 g

SNICKERDOODLE FLAVOUR

Side Panel

AUS 033120.P3.PPC



A COMPLETE WORLD OF GOODIES LENNYLARRY.COM



- 16g PROTEIN PER COOKIE
- 10g FIBRE PER COOKIE
- NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED
- SUSTAINABLE PALM OIL
- NO ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS
- NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP
- KOSHER

Fin Seal (Recommended Copy Free)

LIVE THE COMPLETE LIFE WITH US

STOP READING AND RIP IT OPEN
STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE

0.625"

0.625"

6.5" Cut Off

0.625"

2.40625"

0.625"

4.8125"

0.625"

2.40625"

0.625"

End Seal (Recommended Copy Free)

End Seal (Recommended Copy Free)

YOU MAY LOOK BUT DO NOT PRINT